Frauen
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 3
Platz 4
Platz 5
Platz 6
Platz 7
Platz 8
Platz 9
Platz 10

Deutscher Mannschaftswettbewerb
Ligeneinteilung Stand 19.2.15

Oberliga Baden-Wirttemberg

SV Schwabisch Gmiind 1
SSV UIm

VfL Sindelfingen 1

SV Mannheim 1

SC Villingen

SK Sparta Konstanz

SSG Reutlingen/Tlbngen 2
SV Region Stuttgart

TSG Backnang

VIL Waiblingen

Rainer Markwirth
Rundenleiter

DMS 2016

14.290
14.004
13.801
13.129
12.964
12.711
12.681
14.768 Aufstieg
13.094 Aufstieg
12.885 Aufstieg

Méanner
Platz 1
Platz 2
Platz 3
Platz 4
Platz 5
Platz 6
Platz 7
Platz 8
Platz 9
Platz 10

SSVuUim 1

TSV Bad Saulgau

SV Mannheim 1

SG Region Karlsruhe

SG Regio Freiburg 2

SSG Reutlingen/Tibngen 2
SK Sparta Konstanz

TSV Riedlingen

SV Bietigheim

SG Neckar/Enz

14.305 Abstieg 2.Bl.
13.230

13.120

13.049

12.678

12.636

12.459

12.440

13.190 Aufstieg
12.493 Aufstieg






