## Deutscher Mannschaftswettbewerb Ligeneinteilung Stand 19.2.15

DMS 2016

## Oberliga Baden-Württemberg

Frauen			Männer		
Platz 1	SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 1	14.290	Platz 1	SSV Ulm 1	14.305 Abstieg 2.Bl.
Platz 2	SSV Ulm	14.004	Platz 2	TSV Bad Saulgau	13.230
Platz 3	VfL Sindelfingen 1	13.801	Platz 3	SV Mannheim 1	13.120
Platz 4	SV Mannheim 1	13.129	Platz 4	SG Region Karlsruhe	13.049
Platz 5	SC Villingen	12.964	Platz 5	SG Regio Freiburg 2	12.678
Platz 6	SK Sparta Konstanz	12.711	Platz 6	SSG Reutlingen/Tübngen 2	12.636
Platz 7	SSG Reutlingen/Tübngen 2	12.681	Platz 7	SK Sparta Konstanz	12.459
Platz 8	SV Region Stuttgart	14.768 Aufstieg	Platz 8	TSV Riedlingen	12.440
Platz 9	TSG Backnang	13.094 Aufstieg	Platz 9	SV Bietigheim	13.190 Aufstieg
Platz 10	VfL Waiblingen	12.885 Aufstieg	Platz 10	SG Neckar/Enz	12.493 Aufstieg

Rainer Markwirth Rundenleiter